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Police Central - NWRCC Jail Roster

Northwest Regional Corrections Center

816 Marin Ave. Crookston, MN

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]

Incarceration| Date of .

Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
fé‘gHUS’ JASON b 2152025  [11/29/1973|PROBATION VIOLATION- GM
ABRAHAMSON, 3
AN 3/5/2025  [9/10/1992 |PROBATION VIOLATION- GM
ADAMSKI, Assault-5th Degree-Misdemeanor-
CHELSEY JO y|2/15/2025 1212312007 15 1609 224.1)

ARMSTRONG, Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No

JUSTIN LEE (172512025 (41971978 165\ ner Consent- FE {609.52.2(17))
Assault-5th Deg-2/More Prev

BENKE, DEVON 2/19/2025  |5/31/1995 |Convict in 3 years- FE {609.224.4

BRADLEY o

,\Bﬂi'EHOW’ LACEY 1/24/2025  |5/26/1991 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BIGEAGLE, KEITH Domestic Assault- FElony- FE

ety 311012024 [6124/1987 | 0SS5 S

BROOKS,

LORETTA LYNN 12/7/2024 11/18/1966 Escape From Custody-While on
Pass Status or Provisional
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Incarceration| Date of .
Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
Discharge- FE {609.485.2(6)}
BUCKANAGA, Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted
KERRY SUSAN 3/13/2025  11212471985) ¢ £ olony- FE {609.49.1}
BURGER, JERAMY Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling- FE
RAY 1/4/2025 9/23/1990 {609.582.2(a)(1)}
Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving
BUTCHER, TAD "l While Impaired-Refuse to submit
ISAAC (8 [3/13/2025 211071984 1 ) ohemical test- GM {169A.25.1
(b)}
Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving
BUTCHER, TAD While Impaired-Refuse to submit
ISAAC 3/13/2025 211071984 ) ohemical test- GM {169A.25.1
(b)}
Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
CARLSON, SHANE Commits Act to Cause Fear of
ADAIR 113172025 1WATI979 | mediate Bodily Harm or Death-
MS {609.2242.1(1)}
CLARK, MATTHEW 1/9/2025  |8/27/2002 [PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
JAMIEN
CLOUD, .
CHRISTOPHER 711112024 [3/30/1992 ?6%‘562’:'3”%&0'3” Property- FE
CURTIS o
1/3/2025 1/13/2003
COLEMAN, Assault-5th Degree-Gross

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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Incarceration| Date of .
Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
KHAUIM ARTES Misdemeanor- GM {609.224.2}
; TRAF-DUI 1ST DEG ALCOHOL
R S AINE ~ [s6/2025 31811987 |CONC .10 OR MORE Wi 2
HOURS- FE {169A.20.1.5}
DELACRUZ, Burglary-1st Degree- FE
RAMIRO . JR 11/1/2024 3/27/1992 {609.562.1)
DELEON \ Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams
ABELARbO - |12/22/2023 |2/10/1971 |or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in
= 90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}
h Contempt of Court-Willful
oz JOSE 3 (1332025  [4/16/1982 |Disobedience to Court Mandate-
- MS {588.20.2(4)}
Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams
T oans 12/22/2023  |3/24/1969 |or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth wiin
’ 90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}
. Predatory Offender-Knowingly
DIAZ, ALEJANDRO Violates Registration Req. or
DAVID 8 |12/18/2024 (1/28/1994 o tionally Provides False
Information- FE {243.166.5(a)}
Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-
NN DES = 2/10/2025  [7/20/1993 |Penetration or Contact with Person
’ Uner 13- FE {609.342.1}
DORSHER,
GRYEEIN RAY 3/12/2025 9/16/2006 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
(i
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
EARLE, RYAN Methamphet/Amphetamine in
KENNETH 5/15/2024 1212611981 |50 o /Park/Pub Housing Zone-F
{152.023.2(a)(6)}
ENCINIA ELPIDIO , 1A 131312025 [8/27/1978 |PROBATION VIOLATION- MS
Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-
ESPINOZA, BRIAN Penet or Contact Under 13-
LEE 1/8/2025 5/1/1991 Accomplice Uses/Force/Coerce-
FE {609.342.1(f)(i)}
FENNO, CALEB
NICKOLAS 2/19/2025 2/9/1995 |[PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
FLORES Criminal Sex Conduct-2nd Degree-
RODRIGb ISMAEL 2/26/2025 4/10/1995 |Victim Under 13-Actor > 36m Old-
FE {609.343.1(a)}
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous
E%%E(Lﬁli'gﬂ : 3/13/2025  [4/14/1990 |Weapon-Substantial Bodily Harm-
FE {609.222.2}
Drug-5th Degree-
Procure/Poss/Control by False
PARCER SIREN L 12/26/2025  |4/20/1985 [Title/Representation as
Authorized-Prior Conviction- FE
{152.025.2(b)(2)(iii)}
1/19/2025 2/2/1983 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
FREADRICH,

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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GOODWIN, ELIJIAH

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]

Incarceration| Date of .
Inmate Date Birth Controlling Charge
DESIREE NATE
Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
Sﬁ‘ggﬁg ?FENN'S 3/13/2025  [7/1/1980 |While Impaired-Described- FE
’ {169A.24.1}
GARCIA, JOE 3/13/2025  [10/27/1984|PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
ANGEL
g¢§5é ESTEBAN 3/14/2025 12/15/1991|PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
GARZA, MICHAEL 2/25/2025 3/10/1982 |PROBATION VIOLATION- GM
Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
GARZA, RENE 2/20/2025 7/23/1983 |While Impaired-Described- FE
{169A.24.1}
Terroristic Threats-Cause or
ARz SCPERING 1/29/2025  |6/12/1964 |Attempt Cause Terror- FE
’ {609.713.3(a)(1)}
Damage to Prop-1st Deg-
fgSN[EZFijEZ’ ALAN 2/19/2025  [4/20/1985 |Forseeable Risk Bodily Harm- FE
{609.595.1(1)}
10/4/2024 9/8/1998

Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted
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ANDREW of Felony- FE {609.49.1}
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 500
SE@%‘IAREBECCA 10/117/2024  |6/8/1987 |Grams or More - Narcotic - Not
Cocaine-F {152.021.2(a)(2)}
Traffic-DUI-Operate Motor Vehicle
VASAN, JACOB 3/7/2025  |2/13/1986 |Under Influence of Alcohol- FE
{169A.20.1(1)}
- Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
DATRS, SHONA [3/16/2025  [11/14/1993|While Impaired-Described- FE
| {169A.24.1}
HEDSTROM, CODY 1 Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt
LEE 9/3/2024 (31772001 15, ity Harm- MS {609.224.1(2)}
Drugs-2nd Degree-Sale Sch 1 or 2
O 3/4/2025  |8/29/1975 |in School/Park/Public Housing
Zone- FE {152.022.1(6)}
HERNANDEZ, 12/10/2024  [8/29/1993 [PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
MIGUEL
HOLLINGSWORTH, Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted
ANDRE LASHAWN 2/10/2025  13/28/1979 | ¢ F olony- FE {609.49.1}
HOWARD. 12/26/2024  [4/29/1982
STEPHEN WAYNE , Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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Incarceration| Date of .
Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
SR Vehicle- FE {609.487.3}
ISHAM, WILLIAM .!'3 Sl, Domestic Assault- FElony- FE
EVERETT ! | ' 13/4/2025 3/20/1986 {609.2242.4}
JEANOTTE,

LELAND LYMAN ) [3/13/2025 4/29/1997 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -

JOHNSON '- ' DT
’ &= Methamphet/Amphetamine in
CAMERON 2/20/2025 10/22/1990 School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-F

v |
NORMAN ‘“| {152.023.2(a)(6)}

: Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
3/2/2025 3/1/1985 |While Impaired-Described- FE
{169A.24.1}

JOHNSON, CODY
JOE

JOHNSON,
JOSEPH EUGENE,
JR

1/9/2025 3/18/1971 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

JOHNSON,
MICHAEL JOSEPH
PAUL

1/18/2025 7/15/1997 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

JULIN, SKYLAR
GENE -

1/23/2025 2/7/1995 |PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

11/23/2024  19/24/1985 Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
KAREL, RICKY Methamphet/Amphetamine in

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
ALLEN School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-F
{152.023.2(a)(6)}
KILGORE, KATIE
IONE ELIZABETH 12/13/2024 |3/7/1991 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
KLOOZ, DUSTIN .
EDWARD JOSHUA 11/20/2024 |11/3/1986 |PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
ﬁg\'\/’:EE,\HEH’AEL " l3/32025  |4/6/1963  |While Impaired-Described- FE
' {169A.24.1}
Drugs-2nd Degree-Sale
KOZEL, BETHANY Methamphetamine/Amphetamine
LEE 3/5/2025 (211211985 |5 p ol/Park/Public Housing Zone-
FE {152.022.1(6)(ii)}
LONGCHASE, Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor
WILLIAM LEE 31772025 151181991 \/ehicle- FE {609.487.3)
| Drugs-2nd Degree-Sale 10 Grams
LONGIE, ELLIOT ¢ or More-Narcotic-Not Cocaine
BENJAMIN ) ||9/19/2024 (32971988 1 itnin 90-Day Period- FE
' {152.022.1(2)}
MARTUSHEYV, 1 Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
ALEX 9/3/2024 3/17/1974 |While Impaired-Described- FE
AVTONOMAVICH ' {169A.24.1}
Drug-5th Degree-
2/25/2025 1/29/2002  |procyre/Poss/Control by False
MCGRIFF, Title/Representation as

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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AALIYAH JANET Authorized-Prior Conviction- FE
{152.025.2(b)(2)(iii)}
Contempt of Court - Constructive -
MILLAGE, disobedience of lawful judgment,
NICHOLAS WAYNE 3/15/2025 9/24/1987 order, or process of court-M
{688.01.3(3)}
MOHAMED,
ABDIGANI FAYSAL 3/14/2025 4/18/1999 |Hold - INS
Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 50
MOORE, CRAIG Grams or 100 Doses-
ALLEN 3/4/2025  [10/25/1988) 5 1\ het/PCP/Halluc. etc.-F
{152.022.2(a)(3)}
Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable
NIPP, STEPHANIE . [1/17/2025 12/31/1968|Prop-No Consent- FE {609.52.2
MICHELE 4 (1)}
OCHOA, DANIELLE Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted
ALEXIS 10/8/2024  2/1/1996 | ¢ £ olony- FE {609.49.1}
OGITCHIDA .
’ Domestic Assault-By
TABASHISH 2/11/2025 10/29/1976 .
ANAMIK] Strangulation- FE {609.2247.2}
Ay SUSANO 1110/3/2023  [1/28/2003 [PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
PETERSON, MARK 1/29/2025  |3/24/1961 [PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

ALAN

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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Incarceration| Date of .
Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
PLATOW, KODDY Domestic Assault-By
LANE 10/24/2024 1613011997 (4 ngulation- FE {609.2247.2)
Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
EERAMIN JOHN { |4/18/2024  |7/6/1987 |While Impaired-Described- FE
{169A.24 .1}
Traffic-DL-Driving after
Py JOSEPH 3/6/2025  [1/8/1979 |cancellation-inimical to public
safety- GM {171.24.5}
Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving
PUPPE, STACY While Impaired-2 or more
MARIE 3/2/2025 5/2/1987 Aggravating Factors- GM
{169A.25.1(a)}
K\L(I'_AXIIE JAYE 3/12/2025 12/22/1991|PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
RAMIREZ-PENA,
ALEX 2/11/2025 3/14/2005 |Hold - INS
RAMIREZ-PENA,
ALEX 2/11/2025 3/14/2005 |Hold - INS
RINCON, HILARIO 3/7/2025 6/10/1975 |pomestic Abuse No Contact Order
- Violate No Contact Order -
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[ Misdemeanor {629.75.2(b)}
RODRIGUEZ, Fugitive from Justice from Other
IRVING 3/12/2025 (31172000 |oiot0 FE (629.13)
Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams
S BLAYNE 10/9/2024  [2/20/1986 |or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth wiin
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}
SANCHEZ, | antempt of Court-Resistance
LEONARD STEVEN| & 1/23/2024 4/9/1971  |Willfully Offered to Court Process
& or Mandate- MS {588.20.2(5)}
SANCHEZ-PEREZ,
JOSE ALEREDO 1/9/2025 1/27/1976 |Hold - INS
\ Giving Peace Officer False Name-
SORGENT, NEKA 4 311612025 [8/2/1992  [of Another Person- GM
' {609.506.2}
SAULSBERRY, . .
ANFERNEE 11/26/2024  [1/13/1994 [ 2lUre to Appear hgdiConvicted
JERELL of Felony- FE {609.49.1}
SCHUBERT,
JUSTIN TYLER 1/19/2025 6/5/1990 |[PROBATION VIOLATION- FE
SCOTT, VAUGHN
MICHAEL 9/8/2023 4/10/1980 Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person
In Build/On Property- FE

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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Inmate

Photo

Incarceration
Date

Date of
Birth

Controlling Charge

SHOCKLEY,
JOSEPH GEORGE

SILVA, RUBEN

SIMMONS,
BRANDON LEE

SKOOG, SOPHIA
ROSE

SLEYSTER,
PRESLEY ARRON

SORENSON, DALE
WILLIAM

STANFORD, CHAD
DEAN

STEVENS,
QUINTIN BERT

{609.582.1(c)}

L 8 (31272025

4/28/1963

Theft-by Swindle- FE {609.52.2(4)}

4/14/1992

Drugs-2nd Degree-Sale
Methamphetamine/Amphetamine
School/Park/Public Housing Zone-
FE {152.022.1(6)(ii)}

L 112/2/2025

6/22/1981

PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

_|2/28/2025

2/23/2004

Felony Contempt of Court-Disobey
Subpoena-Crime of Violence- FE
{588.20.1(a)}

3/24/1998

Murder-2nd Degree-Without Intent-
While Committing a Felony- FE
{609.19.2(1)}

= ¥ 9/25/2023

2/24/1964

Criminal Sex Conduct-2nd Degree-
Sexual Contact- FE {609.343.1}

L 18/1/2024

12/19/1978

Criminal Sex Conduct-2nd Degree-
Sexual Contact- FE {609.343.1}

8/30/2024

1/20/2006

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]

Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-
Penet or Contact Under 13-Injury-

Use Force/Coerce- FE {609.342.1
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JOSEPH ROBERT

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]

Incarceration| Date of .
Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
(e)(i)}
STEVENS, ROGER Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted
WAYNE '3 3/13/2025 6/19/1962 of Felony- FE {609.49.1}
Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving
STEVENS, SHAWN While Impaired-2 or more
EUGENE 3/16/2025 2/24/1990 Aggravating Factors- GM
{169A.25.1(a)}
Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving
STEVENS, SHAWN [ === While Impaired-2 or more
EUGENE ' 3/16/2025 2/24/1990 Aggravating Factors- GM
{169A.25.1(a)}
3 Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving
STILKE, JESSE While Impaired-2 or more
PAUL . 3/15/2025 10/14/1981 Aggravating Factors- GM
{169A.25.1(a)}
Traffic-DUI-Third-Degree Driving
SH?SA HARKA 3/16/2025 1/1/1984  |While Impaired-1 Aggravating
Factor- GM {169A.26.1(a)}
SUNDQUIST, GARY - Drugs-3rd Degree-Sale-Narcotic-
HERBERT B [1176/2023  [6/6/1960 e 'f55 023 1(1))
THOMPSON, Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted
DWAN TOYIA 2/3/2025 1212211985 | ¢ Folony- FE {609.49.1}
THOMPSON, 11/8/2024 10/8/2001 Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-

Penet or Contact with Person
Under 13-Actor >36m oldr- FE
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{609.342.1(a)}
; Escape From Custody-While on
NIV M 2 |1/22/2025  |6/25/1992 |Pass Status or Provisional
B Discharge- FE {609.485.2(6)}
TORGESON, I
DOMINICK DANIEL || & 1/9/2025 2/20/2002 |PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
TORGESON,
DOMINICK DANIEL 1/9/2025 2/20/2002 |PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
TREVINO, JORGE
ALEJANDRO 2/6/2025 1/1/1997 |PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1
TUCKER, ADRIAN or 2 Narcotic, LSD, MDA, or
LEONARD 12/28/2024 141711984 {\15MA in School/Park/Public
Housing Zone-F {152.023.2(a)(4)}
TURCIOS-
ARRIOLA, RAMON 2/11/2025 8/18/1963 |Hold - INS
. Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving
SR b |4/22/2024  [8/1/1974  |While Impaired-Described- FE
{169A.24.1}
TUSETH, 3/15/2025  [11/9/1977 |Traffic-DL-Driving after
BENJAMIN cancellation-inimical to public

3/17/2025 7:47:27 AM [Printed by: LILY . WILLIAMS]
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LAMAR

"

Incarceration| Date of .
Inmate Photo Date Birth Controlling Charge
PATRICK safety- GM {171.24.5}
TUSETH, Traffic-DL-Driving after
BENJAMIN 3/15/2025 11/9/1977 |cancellation-inimical to public
PATRICK safety- GM {171.24.5}
TUSETH, JOSEPH Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted
MICHAEL 1112512024 (7/15/1983 |5 o Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}
Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
VASILAS, THOMAS Commits Act to Cause Fear of
JONATHAN 1/18/2025  [6/5/1992 - diate Bodily Harm or Death-
MS {609.2242.1(1)}
Traffic-DUI-Third-Degree Driving
XQ%QAL,\JEZO JR 3/16/2025 11/13/1997|While Impaired-1 Aggravating
’ Factor- GM {169A.26.1(a)}
Traffic-DUI-Third-Degree Driving
Xéf/lQAllgl%ZO JR 3/16/2025 11/13/1997|While Impaired-1 Aggravating
’ Factor- GM {169A.26.1(a)}
WILLIAMS, ROMEY 10/7/2024  |1/8/1999 [PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

Total Number of Rows: 118
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